For product inquiries: sales@xerafy.com www.xerafy.com Version: 11.03.15
Functional Specifications
RF air protocol EPC Class 1 Gen 2; ISO18000-6C
Operating frequency UHF 902-928 MHz (US); 866-868 MHz (EU)
IC type Alien Higgs-3
Memory configuration 96-EPC bits; 512-bit user memory; 64-bit TID
Functionality Read / write (user programmed)
Memory – expected read / write cycles 100,000 cycles at 77°F (25°C)

Cylindrical socket dimensions / tolerance (mm) 15(+/- 0.5) x 3.3 (+/- 0.2)
Cylindrical socket dimensions / tolerance (in) 0.59(+/- 0.02) x 0.13 (+/- 0.008)
Order information
X3210-US000-H3 Pico iN Plus US Standard Version
X3210-EU000-H3 Pico iN Plus EU Standard Version
X3210-US050-H3 Pico iN Plus US High Temperature Version
X3210-EU050-H3 Pico iN Plus EU High Temperature Version
ø 15mm +/-0.5
12mm x 7mm
3mm3.3mm +/-0.2
Radiation Pattern